NH100 single and dual-output DC/DC converters
200 – 400Vin, 2 – 28Vout, 100 watts
Nominal
Output
Voltage
2
3.3
5

(STD threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
Model Numbering Example:
To order a 100 watt, 15 Vout (single output), industrial grade power supply with pins out the side,
the model number would be: NH100SI/15-A.  Military grade would be NH100SM/15-A.  To order a
100 watt, dual output, 15 Vdc and 15 Vdc, industrial grade power supply with pins out of the top,
the model number would be: NH100DI/15/15-C.  Dual output, 12 Vdc and 15 Vdc, military grade,
would be NH100DM/12/15-C.  When ordering a dual ouput unit, the first output voltage in the model
number is located on channel 1 and the second model number is located on channel 2 (see case
drawing for details).
• .38 Inch Profile
• Power Good***

EMI Filter
FEAFEATURESTURES
How to Order:
NHF 150 -  A -  D
CASE DRACASE DRAWINGSWINGSSPECIFICASPECIFICATIONSTIONS
>> 8
1111 Knox Street  Torrance CA 90502 USA Tel: +1 310 202 8820 sales@martekpower.com
4 www.eaton.com/powerconversion
EMI compliance graphs
270 Vin - 150 watts 270 Vin - 50 watts
270 Vin - 150 watts 270 Vin - 50 watts
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0.03   0.04   0.06 0.08 0.1              0.2             0.4        0.6    0.8   1                 2                 4         6     8    10
kHz
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
0.03   0.04   0.06 0.08 0.1              0.2             0.4        0.6    0.8   1                  2                 4         6     8   10
kHz
0.01      0.02         0.04    0.06 0.8  0.1          0.2           0.4       0.6  0.8  1               2              4        6    8   10
MHz
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
-20
0.01      0.02         0.04    0.06 0.8  0.1          0.2           0.4     0.6  0.8   1              2               4        6    8   10
MHz
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
-20
Without NHF150
With NHF150
EMI COMPLIANCE GRAPHS
Mil-STD-461D, CE101
Mil-STD-461D, CE102
Without NHF150
With NHF150
>> 9
1111 Knox Street  Torrance CA 90502 USA Tel: +1 310 202 8820 sales@martekpower.com
5www.eaton.com/powerconversion
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
© 2017 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA